Guitar Loudspeakers
update: 29.4.2009
Alnico Series VPC/kn MPC/kn
Specification: Pack Impedance
Qty
Celestion Gold 4 T5471 1.566,72 1.911,40
Celestion Gold 4 T5472 1.566,72 1.911,40
Celestion Blue 4 T4427 1.566,72 1.911,40

12" / 100W / 80Hz-5kHz / 97dB
1W@1m / 80Hz
10" / 30W / 85Hz-5kHz / 96dB 1W@1m
/ 85Hz
Tube 10 8 T5470 164,93 201,22
Super 8 8 T5474 98,94 120,71
10" / 30W / 85Hz-5kHz / 96dB 1W@1m
/ 85Hz
8" / 15W / 100Hz-5kHz / 94dB 1W@1m
/ 110Hz
                Bass Guitar Loudspeakers
                                                                 update: 29.4.2009
Orange Label VPC/kn MPC/kn
Specification: Pack Impedance
Size/Power/Voice Coil/ Magnet / Voice Qty
BN10-200S 10" / 200W / 2.0" / Neo / Clean 8 T5617 483,48 589,85
BN10-200S 10" / 200W / 2.0" / Neo / Clean 8 T5618 483,48 589,85
BN10-300S 10" / 300W / 2.5" / Neo / Clean 8 T5481 415,24 506,60
BN10-300S 10" / 300W / 2.5" / Neo / Clean 8 T5482 415,24 506,60
BN12-300S 12" / 300W / 2.5" / Neo / Clean 6 T5483 552,53 674,09
BN12-300S 12" / 300W / 2.5" / Neo / Clean 6 T5619 552,53 674,09
BN15-300S 15" / 300W / 2.5" / Neo / Clean 6 T5494 626,79 764,68
BN15-300S 15" / 300W / 2.5" / Neo / Clean 6 T5616 626,79 764,68
BN15-400S 15" / 400W / 3.0" / Neo / Clean 6 T5495 702,07 856,52
BN15-400S 15" / 400W / 3.0" / Neo / Clean 6 T5620 702,07 856,52
10" / 200W / 2.0" / Neo / Clean 8 T5628 503,06 613,74
Green Label VPC/ kn MPC/kn
Specification: Pack Impedance
Size/Power/Voice Coil/ Magnet / Voice Qty
BL10-100X 10" / 100W / 1.5" / Ferrite / Rock 8 T5629 239,19 291,81
BL10-200X 10" / 200W / 2.0" / Ferrite / Rock 8 T5621 338,13 412,52
BL12-200X 12" / 200W / 2.0" / Ceramic / Rock 6 T5624 358,63 437,53
4Ω 8Ω 16Ω
TN1020 ( like BN10-200S )
4Ω 8Ω 16Ω
BL15-300X 15" / 300W / 2.5" / Ceramic / Rock 6 T5635 388,62 474,12
BL15-300X 15" / 300W / 2.5" / Ceramic / Rock 6 T5634 388,62 474,12
BL15-400X 15" / 400W / 3.0" / Ceramic / Rock 6 T5627 657,49 802,14
12" / 200W / 2.0" / Ferrite 6 T5284 354,65 432,68
15" / 400W / 3.0" / Ferrite 6 T5298 651,07 794,30
BN10-200X 10" / 200W / 2.0" / Neo / Rock 8 T5622 486,54 593,58
BN10-300X 10" / 300W / 2.5" / Neo / Rock 8 T5632 428,40 522,65
BN12-300X 12" / 300W / 2.5" / Neo / Rock 6 T5626 552,53 674,09
BN15-300X 15" / 300W / 2.5" / Neo / Rock 6 T5636 530,91 647,71
BN15-300X 15" / 300W / 2.5" / Neo / Rock 6 T5630 530,91 647,71
BN15-400X 15" / 400W / 3.0" / Neo / Rock 6 T5623 923,61 1.126,80
TF 1220 ( ferrite op. )
TF 1530 ( ferrite op. )
Professional Audio Loudspeakers
update: 29.4.2009
NTR: Cast Aluminium Chassis, Neodymium Magnet VPC/kn MPC/kn
Model Specification: Pack
Size / Power / Response / Sensitivity / Resonance Qty
NTR06-1705B 6.5" / 150W / 150Hz-7kHz / 95.5dB 1W @ 1m / 138Hz 6 T5641 581,60 709,56
NTR06-1705D 6.5" / 175W / 70Hz-7kHz / 91dB 1W @ 1m / 75Hz 6 T5642 634,34 773,89
NTR08-2011D 8" / 200W / 70Hz-6kHz / 92dB 1W @ 1m / 73Hz 6 T5497 651,07 794,30
NTR10-2520D 10" / 250W / 50Hz-3.5kHz / 96dB 1W @ 1m / 51Hz 6 T5638 824,67 1.006,10
NTR10-2520E 10" / 250W / 50Hz-3.5kHz / 96dB 1W @ 1m / 51Hz 6 T5639 824,67 1.006,10
NTR12-3018D 12" / 300W / 40Hz-3kHz / 98dB 1W @ 1m / 49Hz 6 T5491 998,27 1.217,89
FTR: Cast Aluminium Chassis, Ferrite Magnet VPC/kn MPC/kn
Model Specification: Pack
Size / Power / Response / Sensitivity / Resonance Qty
NEW FTR12-3070C 12" / 350W / 40Hz-4kHz / 96dB 1W @ 1m / 48Hz 6 T5644 878,93 1.072,30
FTR12-4080HDX 12" / 1000W / 47Hz-3kHz / 93 dB 1W @ 1m / 40Hz 6 T5607 1.261,03 1.538,45
FTR15-4080HDX 15" / 1000W / 40Hz-2kHz / 96dB  1W @ 1m / 52Hz 6 T5611 1.375,67 1.678,32
FTR18-4080HDX 18" / 1000W / 30Hz-500Hz / 95dB 1W @ 1m / 40Hz 6 T5602 1.643,22 2.004,73
FTR15-3070C 15" / 400W / 50Hz-2.5kHz / 100dB 1W@1m / 39Hz 6 T5387 955,33 1.165,51
FTR15-3070E 15" / 400W / 40Hz-4kHz / 97dB 1W@1m / 40Hz 6 T5490 815,08 994,40
FTR15-3070E 15" / 400W / 40Hz-4kHz / 97dB 1W@1m / 40Hz 6 T5499 815,08 994,40
FTR15-4080F 15" / 600W / 40Hz-1.5kHz / 97dB 1W@1m / 29Hz 6 T5458 1.222,88 1.491,91
FTR15-4080FD 15" / 1000W / 30Hz-1.5kHz / 97dB 1W@1m / 32Hz 6 T5459 1.337,53 1.631,78
FTR15-4080HD 15" / 1000W / 35Hz-2.5kHz / 94dB 1W@1m / 32Hz 6 T5479 1.161,07 1.416,50
4Ω 8Ω 16Ω
4Ω 8Ω 16Ω
FTR18-4080F 18" / 600W / 30Hz-1.5kHz / 97dB 1W@1m / 28Hz 6 T5461 1.452,07 1.771,53
FTR18-4080FD 18" / 1000W / 30Hz-500Hz / 97dB 1W@1m / 25Hz 6 T5460 1.604,97 1.958,06
NTi: Cast Aluminium Chassis, Inverted Neodymium Magnet VPC/kn MPC/kn
Model Specification: Pack
Size / Power / Response / Sensitivity / Resonance Qty
NTi15-4015B 15" / 500W / 40Hz-3kHz / 100dB 1W@1m / 41Hz 6 T5484 1.591,91 1.942,14